Sheffield Area Middle High School

Softball Varsity Schedule (as of 03-18-19)

Date

03-26-19

04-02-19

04-05-19

04-09-19

04-12-19

04-16-19

04-18-19
04-23-19

04-25-19

05-01-19

05-03-19

05-07-19

05-13-19

05-15-19

Type

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Time

4:15PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

3:00PM

4:15PM
4:15PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

4:00PM

4:15PM

Opponent

Away vs. Johnsonburg
Area

Away vs. Youngsville

Away vs. Clarion
Limestone

Elk County Catholic
Area

Away vs. Otto-Eldred

Away vs. Curwensville
Area

Away vs. Kane Area

Johnsonburg Area

Dubois Central
Catholic

Brockway Area

Away vs. Forest Area
School District

Away vs. Elk County
Catholic Area

Eisenhower

Kane Area

Location

Johnsonburg Area
High School

Youngsville High
School

Clarion Limestone
High School

Sheffield Area Middle
High School

Otto-Eldred High
School

Curwensville Area
High School

Symanski Field

Sheffield Area Middle
High School

Sheffield Area Middle
High School

Sheffield Area Middle
High School

East Forest High
School

Benzinger Park

Sheffield Area Middle
High School

Sheffield Area Middle
High School

Leaves

2:35PM

2:35PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

12:15PM

2:40PM
2:45PM

1:30PM

1:30PM

2:35PM

2:15PM

Dismissal

2:20PM

2:20PM

1:45PM

2:45AM

2:00PM

12:00PM

2:25PM

2:20PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

Comments

Double Header

Double Header

Double Header
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