

Sheffield Area Middle High School

Softball Varsity Schedule (as of 03-18-19)

Date	Туре	Time	Opponent	Location	Leaves	Dismissal	Comments
03-26-19	Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Johnsonburg Area	Johnsonburg Area High School	2:35PM	2:20PM	
04-02-19	Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Youngsville	Youngsville High School	2:35PM	2:20PM	
04-05-19	Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Clarion Limestone	Clarion Limestone High School	2:00PM	1:45PM	
04-09-19	Game	4:15PM	Elk County Catholic Area	Sheffield Area Middle High School		2:45AM	
04-12-19	Game	4:30PM	Away vs. Otto-Eldred	Otto-Eldred High School	2:15PM	2:00PM	
04-16-19	Game	3:00PM	Away vs. Curwensville Area	Curwensville Area High School	12:15PM	12:00PM	Double Header
04-18-19	Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Kane Area	Symanski Field	2:40PM	2:25PM	
04-23-19	Game	4:15PM	Johnsonburg Area	Sheffield Area Middle High School	2:45PM		
04-25-19	Game	3:00PM	Dubois Central Catholic	Sheffield Area Middle High School	1:30PM		Double Header
05-01-19	Game	3:00PM	Brockway Area	Sheffield Area Middle High School	1:30PM		Double Header
05-03-19	Game	4:00PM	Away vs. Forest Area School District	East Forest High School	2:35PM	2:20PM	
05-07-19	Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Elk County Catholic Area	Benzinger Park	2:15PM	2:00PM	
05-13-19	Game	4:00PM	Eisenhower	Sheffield Area Middle High School		2:30PM	
05-15-19	Game	4:15PM	Kane Area	Sheffield Area Middle High School		2:45PM	